
Liberecké gazely

udělují

Diplom
za

2. ročník devítiboje 2009

František Dvořák

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 5.

Celkem bodů: 3429

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

502

269

528

317

549

263

252

370

379

12,8 s

4,38 m

10,7 m

140 cm

17,74 s

19,5 m

26,6 m

61,31 s

5:34:37


